
Tenetative Schedule for ACAP / ILFirst year MBA Admission 2025-26 

(As per the isntructions given in the information Brocheure for post graduate Technical courses for 
AY 2025-26 ) 

Deogiri Institute of Engineering and Management Studies ,Chhatrapati 
Sambhajinagar College code MB 2114 

Sr No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Activity 

Registration for the institute 
level round 

Display provisional merit list 

Submission of greivances (if 
any in person) 

Display of Final merit list 

Reporting for the ACAP / 
institute level round 

Admission and Confirmation 
of seat 

Spot Admission against vacant 
seats after ACAP/IL Round 

Dr Rupesh Rebba 
Admission Incharge 

Start Date and Time 

25-07-2025 

07-09-2025 

08-09-2025 

09-09-2025 

10-09-2025 

10-09-2025 

11.09.2025 

Date 08-09-2025 

End Date and Time 

01/09/2025 upto 5.00PM 

07-09-2025 

08-09-2025 upto 5.00PM 

09-09-2025 

10-09-2025 upto 5.00PM 

10.09.2025 

14.09.205 upto 5.00Pm 

Dr S.V. Lahane 

Director 
Director 

Jeogiri mstitute of Engi. and 
Mang.Studies 

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 
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