Deogiri Institute of Engineering and Management Studies ,Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar College code MB_2114

Tenetative Schedule for ACAP / ILFirst year MBA Admission 2025-26

(As per the isntructions given in the information Brocheure for post graduate Technical courses for AY 2025-26)

Date 08-09-2025

Sr No	Activity	Start Date and Time	End Date and Time
1	Registratiion for the institute level round	25-07-2025	01/09/2025 upto 5.00PM
2	Display provisional merit list	07-09-2025	07-09-2025
3	Submission of greivances (if any in person)	08-09-2025	08-09-2025 upto 5.00PM
4	Display of Final merit list	09-09-2025	09-09-2025
5	Reporting for the ACAP / institute level round	10-09-2025	10-09-2025 upto 5.00PM
6	Admission and Confirmation of seat	10-09-2025	10.09.2025
7	Spot Admission against vacant seats after ACAP / IL Round	11.09.2025	14.09.205 upto 5.00Pm

Dr Rupesh Rebba Admission Incharge

Dr S.V. Lahane Director

Director
Deogiri Institute of Engi. and
Mang.Studies
Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar